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Dr.G.S.K.Chakravarty, Date: 25/05/2022
Principal

To,

The Secretary,

Society for Integrated Development and Research,
Visakhapatnam.

Dear Sir,

Subiject: Reguest to conduct *Workshop on Research Methodology™ reg.,
e

We request you to organize “WORKSHOP ON RESEARCH METHEDOLOGY™ as
faculty development program for our college teachers. Some of our undergraduate and
postgraduate teachers will enroll into the program. We intend to pay the fee for our faculty in
toto as detailed hereunder

Number of Teachers enrolling for the program = 100
Fee per head as specified by SIDAR = Rs.2,500
Total amount to be paid for the program = Rs.2,50,000

We also offer to host breakfast, tea, and lunch to the participants and trainers of the
program. The list of teachers interested to participate in the FDP is enclosed.
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List of Teachers for

“Workshop on Research Methodology” for College Teachers

Sri.B.Srinivas Reddy
Sri.R.Srinivasa Rao
Dr.B.Madhavi
Dr.Thaherunnisa Begum
Smt.V.Sunita
Smt.Monzy George
Smt.P.Lakshmi
Dr.S.Naga Padma
Smt.G.Sridevi

. Dr.Yasmin Mohammed
. Mr.Sk.M.M.Moulana Feroz
. Sri.T.Tirupathi Rao

. Dr.S.Srilakshmi

. Sri.G.Surendra

. Sri.N.K.Mahesh

. Dr.J.L.Purnima

. Smt.N.Roopajyothi

. Smt.S.Srilakshmi

. Smt.P.Adi Lakshmi Devi
. Smt.M.Swarna Kumari
. Smt.Sharon Ramya

. Smt.Mercy Miriam

. Smt.A.Neelima

. Sri.G.Taraka Rama Rao
. Smt.G.Kanaka Lakshmi
. Smt.K.Mahalakshmi

. Smt.G.Padma

. Smt.G.Sujatha

. Smt.B.Padmavathi

. Sri.A.Narasimha Rao

. Smt.M.Vijaya Lakshmi
. Sri.P.Narasimha Rao

. Smt.T.Sireesha

. Ms.K.Mrudula Praveena
. Sri.M.Prakash

36.
37
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51;
52,
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Sri.Y.Simhachalam 71. Smt.M.Sunita
Sri.K.Srinivas 72. Smt.R.Swapna
Smt.Y.Madhu smitha 73. Smt.V.Phani Kumari
Smt.D.Sravani 74. Ms.K.Anantha Lakshmi
Sri. T.R.K.Pydi Raju 75. Smt.N.Sirisha
Sri.B.Srinivasa Rao 76. Smt.K.V.S.Saranya
Smt.S.Rama Devi 77. Smt.S.B.V.N.L.Gayatri
Smt.K.Bhavani 78. Dr.Y.Triveni
Sri.K.Yogesh Naidu 79. Ms.G.Lavanya
Smt.G.Rojamani 80. Smt.K.Indira Priyadarshini
Smt.I.Hymavathi 81. Sri.N.Sunil Kumar
Smt.S.Srilatha 82. Dr.E.Roopa Rani
Smt.Ruth Nischala 83. Dr.S.Rama Goswami
Smt.D.R.S.Swetha 84. Dr.P.Nagavali
Sri.T.N.Chaitanya 85. Dr.P.V.S.Jyothi
Sri.B.N.S.V.A.Sankar 86. Dr.K.Uma Nageswari
Smt.Sandhya Snehasree 87. Sri.Ch.Suresh
Smt.L.Uma Tulasi 88. Dr.D.Rajnandan
Smt.B.Bhoodevi 89. Sri.M.A.Prasad
Smt.K.Sireesha 90. Sri.N.Sridhar
Smt.Ch.Devi 91. Smt.B.V.P.Latha
Dr.B.Sailaja 92. Sri.S.Ravi Prasad
Smt.Ch.Sireesha 93. Smt.K.Aruna Bhavani
Dr.M.Bharathi 94. Smt.T.Mohana Kumari
Dr.P.Kiran Kumari 95. Sri.S.Sateeswara Reddy
Dr.K.V.Deepika 96. Sri.T.S.S.J.Harnath
Ms.A.Sireesha 97. Sri.V.Satish
Sri.J.Lakshman Babu 98. Sri.T.Srisivaramayya
Smt.Swathi Krishna Yadav 99. Mrs. D.Rupasri
Sri.P.Sarat Kumar 100.Sri.D.Bhujanga Rao
Sri.Ch.Venkata Sai Preetham
Sri.B.Jagadeeswara Rao
Sri.V.Ch.Jyothi Swaroop
Ms.N.Deepthi
Sri.B.Rama Krishna
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